cytiva.com
Fig 1. Amersham ECL DualVue Western blotting markers after electrophoresis
on a 4–20% SDS-PAGE slab gel and transferred onto Hybond ECL nitrocellulose
membrane showing: A, prestained indicator proteins; B, tagged proteins
after detection with Amersham ECL Western blotting detection reagents.
Electrophoresis performed for 45 min at 200 V with 1 min film exposure.
WESTERN BLOTTING
Amersham ECL DualVue

CY17823-18Jan21-DF
cytiva.com/ecl
Ordering information
Amersham ECL DualVue Western blotting markers,
25 gel loadings (contains ECL DualVue markers, 125 μL;
S-protein-HRP, 50 μL; optimized protocol)
RPN810
Related products
Amersham ECL Advance Western blotting detection kit RPN2135
Amersham ECL Western blotting detection reagents for
1000 cm² membrane
RPN2109
Amersham ECL Western blotting detection reagents for
2000 cm² membrane
RPN2209
Amersham ECL Western blotting detection reagents for
4000 cm² membrane
RPN2106
Low-Range Rainbow™ molecular weight markers RPN755
High-Range Rainbow molecular weight markers RPN756
Full-Range Rainbow molecular weight markers RPN800
ECL Western Blotting molecular weight markers,
biotinylated
RPN2107
Hybond ECL membrane (nitrocellulose, pore size 0.45 μm) RPN2020D
Hybond ECL membrane (nitrocellulose, pore size 0.2 μm) RPN3032D
Hybond-P membrane (PVDF, pore size 0.45 μm) RPN2020F
Hybond Blotting Paper, 20 × 20 cm, 100 sheets RPN6101M
Hyperfilm ECL, 18 × 24 cm, pack of 25 RPN2103K
Hyperfilm ECL, 30 × 40 cm, pack of 25 RPN2104K
Hyperfilm ECL, 10 × 12 in, pack of 25 RPN1681K
Hyperfilm ECL, 5 × 7 in, pack of 25 RPN1674K
Mouse IgG, horseradish peroxidase linked whole antibody
(from sheep)